

5 CS DJ ADJ 1086/23
M/S INTERMARC Vs. LE MEUBLE OFFICE TECH PRIVATE
LIMITED AND OTHERS

23.03.2026

Present: Sh. Sahaj Karan Singh, Ld. Counsel for Plaintiff.

Previous order be complied.

List on **27.03.2026**.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/23.03.2026